TRIAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1970

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND | SPAIN | FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND
KRONACH ST.CUCUFA WATERLOOVILLE SOLWASTER NEWTOWNARDS MATADEPERA HELSINKI KARLSKOGA SZKLARSKA POR.
6x9 2x26 1x45 2x20 6 x 20 2x25 X .. 60 + 47 X ..
19/10/69 09/11/69 04/01 18/01 21/01 15/03 16/08 23/08 20/09
I - o
LUFT WALTER PUCH | AUT
\ 13 62
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TRIAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1970
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SOLWASTER
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MATADEPERA
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KARLSKOGA

SZKLARSKA POR.

6x9

2x26

1x45

2x20

6 x 20

2x25

X

60 + 47

X

19/10/69

09/11/69

04/01

18/01

21/01

15/03

16/08

23/08

20/09

BEL B

Belgium - Belgique

BORMS PIERRE GREEVES B A
IEEE | | |

GEORGE ROGER MONTESA B A
\ \ ‘ 25 140 ‘

GIGOT VICTOR MONTESA B A
‘ 29 74 ‘ 11 63 ‘ 23 125 ‘

HOUSSONLOGE ALBERT MONTESA B A
‘ \ 18 82 \ ‘

LEJEUNE JEAN HONDA B A
‘ 62 158 \ \ ‘

20 LEJEUNE JEAN MARIE MONTESA B A
16 71 ‘ \ 5 37 \ 9 89 ‘

MARCHAND PAUL BULTACO B A
‘ \ 16 76 \ ‘

MERTENS ALAIN BULTACO B A
‘ ‘ 17 82 ‘ ‘

MINNE FRANCOIS BULTACO B A
22 ol | | | |



TRIAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1970

SPAIN

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND |

| FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND |

KRONACH

ST.CUCUFA

WATERLOOVILLE

SOLWASTER

NEWTOWNARDS

MATADEPERA

HELSINKI

KARLSKOGA

SZKLARSKA POR.

6x9

2x26

1x45

2x20

6 x 20

2x25

60 + 47

X

19/10/69

09/11/69

04/01

18/01

21/01

15/03

23/08

20/09

MOHRING MICHEL 0SSA B A
U 20 0 I I O R . 1 7
OTTEN JEAN BULTACO B A
R (% =7 1 1 . 1 7
PILET JEAN PIERRE PUCH B A
\ \ 30 129 \ \ \
PUTTEMANS ANDRE MONTESA B A
U NN RO N B R B . 1 7
THIBAUT D BULTACO B A
\ \ 32 141 ‘ ‘ ‘
TIQUET MICHEL BULTACO B A
\ 26 103 ‘ 15 57 ‘ \ 14 65 \ \ \
VANSTENAGEN CLAUDE BULTACO B A
‘ 11 52 ‘ 17 63 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 19 115 ‘
30 WIERTZ MARCEL BULTACO B A
U RN RO N N N . 1 7
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| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND |

SPAIN

| FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND

KRONACH

ST.CUCUFA

WATERLOOVILLE

SOLWASTER

NEWTOWNARDS

MATADEPERA

HELSINKI

KARLSKOGA

SZKLARSKA POR.

6x9

2x26

1x45

2x20

6 x 20

2x25

X

60 + 47

X

19/10/69

09/11/69

04/01

18/01

21/01

15/03

16/08

23/08

20/09

FIN |=f§=— Finland - Finlande
GRONROOS JACK BULTACO FIN
\ \ ‘ 21 98 ‘
JAHN LARS BULTACO FIN
2 ® | | | |
KLINBERG RAiMO MONTESA FIN
‘ ‘ 14 102 ‘ 12 62 ‘
28 LOUHIO EINO 0SSA FIN
N U N A N I — . [ =]
9 LUHTASUO PERTTI MONTESA FIN
21 67 9 51 \ 22 123 \ 3 63 ‘ 9 44 ‘ 5 46
SJOMAN LARS BULTACO FIN
30 80 | | | |
TAPIO JUHANI MONTESA FIN
24 112 ‘ ‘ 12 94 ‘ ‘
VALISALO TARMO YAMAHA FIN
\ \ 13 97 ‘ 13 64 ‘
VALISALO TUOMO BULTACO FIN
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15 VESTERINEN YRJO

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND | SPAIN | FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND |
KRONACH ST.CUCUFA WATERLOOVILLE SOLWASTER NEWTOWNARDS MATADEPERA HELSINKI KARLSKOGA SZKLARSKA POR.
6x9 2x26 1x45 2x20 6x20 2x25 X 60 + 47 L X ..
19/10/69 09/11/69 04/01 18/01 21/01 15/03 16/08 23/08 20/09
MONTESA FIN
\ 13 64 4 66 10 45 ‘
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X

60 + 47

X

19/10/69

09/11/69

04/01

18/01

21/01

15/03

16/08

23/08

20/09

FRA B B France
ACHARD JACQUES MONTESA B N Fra
‘ 63 162 ‘ \ ‘
39 COUTARD CHARLES BULTACO B N Fra
‘ 9 37 ‘ \ \ 15 103 \
COUTARD CLAUDE BULTACO B N Fra
\ 46 121 ‘ ‘ ‘
FRANCOIS ANDRE BULTACO B N Fra
‘ 42 111 ‘ 29 126 ‘ ‘
GIREAU DANIEL BULTACO B N Fra
‘ 56 141 ‘ ‘ ‘
GRENNIER DE MONNER BERNARD BULTACO B N Fra
‘ 39 100 ‘ \ \
HUGUET CHRISTIAN BULTACO B N Fra
‘ 50 129 ‘ \ \
JOLICOR JEAN CLAUDE BULTACO B N Fra
\ 45 117 ‘ ‘ ‘
PEUGEOT CLAUDE BULTACO B N Fra
‘ 12 47 ‘ ‘ ‘
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19 RAYER CHRISTIAN

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND | SPAIN | FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND |
KRONACH ST.CUCUFA WATERLOOVILLE SOLWASTER NEWTOWNARDS MATADEPERA HELSINKI KARLSKOGA SZKLARSKA POR.
6x9 2x26 1x45 2x20 6x20 2x25 X 60 + 47 L X ..
19/10/69 09/11/69 04/01 18/01 21/01 15/03 16/08 23/08 20/09
MONTESA H FRA
\ 4 26 29 127 15 74 13 100
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TRIAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1970

SPAIN

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND |

| FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND

KRONACH

ST.CUCUFA

WATERLOOVILLE

SOLWASTER

NEWTOWNARDS

MATADEPERA

HELSINKI KARLSKOGA SZKLARSKA POR.

6x9

2x26

1x45

2x20

6 x 20

2x25

X 60 + 47 X

19/10/69

09/11/69

04/01

18/01

21/01

15/03

16/08 23/08 20/09

GER E==m Germany - Allemagne
BRANDL ANDREAS ZUNDAPP [ er
S . N A N N — L I I
37 ENDERS SIEGFRIED Mz = er
ffffffffffffffff -t 1 © 1 [ [* =]
32 FRANKE GUSTAV ZUNDAPP E GER
ffffffffffff LA D T e s N —
GEMEINCHARDT ALBRECHT Mz E GER
ffffffffffffffff -t 1 _© [ [ _[® »]
GIENGER SIEGFRIED ZUNDAPP E GER
ffffffffffffffff s ! 1 T 1 [ 1 ___
KRAHNSTOVER FELIX ZUNDAPP E GER
‘ 24 69 ‘ | 23 108 | | S 15 102 ‘ 16 74 ‘
LINDER ZUNDAPP E GER
ffffffffffffffff (o ] 1 T 1 [ 1 ___
42 LINZ WERNER ZUNDAPP = er
10 51 ‘ 28 73 ‘ \ 27 121 \ \ \ ‘ ‘
MEYER JENS BULTACO = er
SR . N L N A N N — L 1
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| FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND |
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ST.CUCUFA
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SOLWASTER
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6x9

2x26

1x45

2x20
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2x25

60 + 47

X

19/10/69

09/11/69

04/01

18/01

21/01

15/03

23/08

20/09

SATTLER HANS GUNTER

ZUNDAPP

= Ger

90f29
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TRIAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1970

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND | SPAIN | FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND
KRONACH ST.CUCUFA WATERLOOVILLE |  SOLWASTER NEWTOWNARDS | MATADEPERA HELSINKI KARLSKOGA | SZKLARSKA POR.
6x9 2x26 1x45 2x20 6 x 20 2x25 L X .. 60 + 47 L X ..
19/10/69 09/11/69 04/01 18/01 21/01 15/03 16/08 23/08 20/09
GBR = = Great Britain - Grande Bretagne

ADSETT DEREK GREEVES == GBR
R B | [w w] 1 1 L I N

ALLEN M MONTESA == 6Br
R B | [« =] 1 1 L I N

10 ANDREWS MICK 0SSA == GBR
R B - 1 [+ ®] I N

BATEUP TIM MONTESA GBR
R B . (= w] 1 1 L I N

18 BEST GEORGES BULTACO =I= GBR
R B . [+ e« 1 1 L I N

BRAILSFORD P GBR
R B [ [ |« =] @ L I N

11 CHANDLER GEOFF BULTACO == GBR

\ ‘ ‘ 3 82 \ \ 9 153 \ 8 83 \ ‘ ‘

CLARKSON I =I= GBR
R B [ [ @@ [« ] L I N

CRANFIELD D BULTACO == GBR
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KRONACH

ST.CUCUFA

WATERLOOVILLE

SOLWASTER

NEWTOWNARDS

MATADEPERA

HELSINKI

KARLSKOGA

SZKLARSKA POR.

6x9

2x26

1x45

2x20

6 x 20

2x25

60 + 47

X

19/10/69

09/11/69

04/01

18/01

21/01

15/03

23/08

20/09

CULLENJ

CHEETA

=
71 é; GBR

=
71 é; GBR

=
71 é; GBR

=
71 é; GBR

=
71 é; GBR

=
71 é; GBR

=
71 é; GBR

=
71 é; GBR
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TRIAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1970

SPAIN

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND |

| FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND |

KRONACH

ST.CUCUFA

WATERLOOVILLE

SOLWASTER

NEWTOWNARDS

MATADEPERA

HELSINKI

KARLSKOGA

SZKLARSKA POR.

6x9

2x26

1x45

2x20

6 x 20

2x25

X

60 + 47

X

19/10/69

09/11/69

04/01

18/01

21/01

15/03

16/08

23/08

20/09

16 HARRIS CHARLIE MONTESA =l=|GBR
\ 8 45 ‘ ‘ 8 95 \ 8 52 \ \ 16 107 \ ‘ ‘
HAYDON IAN MONTESA =l=|GBR
I D -1 1  J&= =] I I
17 HEMINGWAY JOHN BULTACO =l=|GBR
I D 1 [ [+ =] . I I
HOBBS DAVID BULTACO =l=|GBR
\ \ 18 64 ‘ 17 107 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
HORNER C GBR
I D -1 [ |z =] . I I
JEREMIAH D == Br
I D 1 [ s == . I I
KENDREW J GBR
I D 1 [ [= == . I I
KETTLEY ALAN BULTACO =l=|GBR
I D . |e wf [ . I I
KIRK PATRICK BULTACO =l=|GBR
\ ‘ 65 192 ‘ 42 152 \ \ \ ‘ ‘ ‘
KNIGHT JOHN PAUL SACH / SPRI =l=|GBR
\ 20 88 ‘ ‘ 41 151 \ \ \ \ ‘ ‘



TRIAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1970

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND | SPAIN | FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND |
KRONACH ST.CUCUFA WATERLOOVILLE SOLWASTER NEWTOWNARDS MATADEPERA HELSINKI KARLSKOGA SZKLARSKA POR.
6x9 2x26 1x45 2x20 6 x 20 2x25 X .. 60 + 47 X ..
19/10/69 09/11/69 04/01 18/01 21/01 15/03 16/08 23/08 20/09
LAMPKIN ALAN BULTACO == GBR
R S [ [ [w w[ . I N
LAMPKIN MARTIN BULTACO == GBR
R S - [ [ fw =m[ . I N
LEE JOHN MONTESA =l=|GBR
\ 18 83 ‘ 14 53 ‘ 12 102 \ \ \ \ ‘ ‘
LONGFELLOW C BULTACO == GBR
R S [ wf 1 [ . I N
LUCAS P BULTACO GBR
R S . e W& I [ . I N
MAY JIM CHEETA =l=|GBR
R S . [ wf 7 [ . I N
MAY ROEG TRIUMPH GBR
R S . [ w I [ . I N
1 MILLER SAMMY BULTACO == GBR
‘ 3 27 ‘ 1 18 ‘ 1 49 ‘ 1 24 ‘ 1 91 ‘ 3 69 ‘ 1 41 ‘ 1 20 ‘
MILNER CHRIS DALESMAN == GBR
\ ‘ 36 95 ‘ \ \ 18 190 \ \ ‘ ‘
MORRIS J BULTACO == GBR
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TRIAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1970

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND | SPAIN | FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND |
KRONACH ST.CUCUFA WATERLOOVILLE SOLWASTER NEWTOWNARDS MATADEPERA HELSINKI KARLSKOGA SZKLARSKA POR.
6x9 2x26 1x45 2x20 6 x 20 2x25 X .. 60 + 47 X ..
19/10/69 09/11/69 04/01 18/01 21/01 15/03 16/08 23/08 20/09
ONION DAVID MONTESA == GBR
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ \ \ 24 146 ‘ 31 198 ‘
PAGE ERNIE =1= GBR
R S [ [ e =] . I N
36 PEPLOW ROY BULTACO =l=|GBR
R S e s [ =] [ . I N
5 RATHMELL MALCOLM GREE / BULT == GBR
‘ ‘ ‘ %) 81 ‘ ‘ %) 106 ‘ 6 74 ‘ \ \
RICKMAN D BULTACO GBR
R S . [ w] [ [ . I N
RODGERS BARRY MONTESA == GBR
R S . [ w[ I [ . I N
ROWBOTHAM KARL GBR
R S [ [ = =] . I N
26 SANDIFORD JIM BULTACO =l=|GBR
\ ‘ 6 31 ‘ 25 118 \ \ 15 181 \ \ ‘ ‘
SHANKS R COTTON =1= GBR
R S . [ w] I [ . I N
SINGLETON DAVID MONTESA == GBR
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TRIAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1970
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6x9

2x26

1x45

2x20

6 x 20

2x25

60 + 47

X

19/10/69

09/11/69

04/01

18/01

21/01

15/03

23/08

20/09

8 SMITH DON MONTESA =l=|GBR
\ 4 28 ‘ 11 39 ‘ 6 90 \ 3 29 \ 17 188 \ 10 91 \ ‘
SPENCE PETER MONTESA == GBR
\ \ \ \ \ \ ‘ 26 154 ‘ 32 202 ‘
STOBBART J =1= GBR
R S - [ [ = =] . I N
STURDEY B MONTESA =l=|GBR
R S . [= w I [ . I N
TAYLOR JIM SUZUKI GBR
R S ¢ ] [ 1 [ . I N
TAYLOR JOHN SUZUKI == GBR
‘ 21 90 ‘ 48 125 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
3 TELLING LAURENCE MONTESA GBR
\ 5 29 ‘ P 19 ‘ 11 99 ‘ 2 28 ‘ 3 107 ‘ 17 108 ‘ 6 71 ‘ 7 43 ‘
THOMPSON B BULTACO =l=|GBR
R S . [ e[ [ [ . I N
22 THORPE DAVE 0SSA =1= GBR
R S - [ [ s = . I N
WALKER ROY MONTESA == GBR
\ ‘ 33 92 ‘ 24 115 \ \ \ \ ‘ ‘
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| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND | SPAIN | FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND |
KRONACH ST.CUCUFA WATERLOOVILLE SOLWASTER NEWTOWNARDS MATADEPERA HELSINKI KARLSKOGA SZKLARSKA POR.
6x9 2x26 1x45 2x20 6 x 20 2x25 LX . 60 + 47 LX .
19/10/69 09/11/69 04/01 18/01 21/01 15/03 16/08 23/08 20/09
WEBB =1= GBR
I - I= =1 1 L I I
WELLER J GREEVES =l= GBR
I I T I I E— L I I
31 WILKINSON BILL GREEVES =h= GBR
I - = 1 1 L I I
WILLKINSON R =l= GBR
I I I R NN L 1
41 WILSON PETER BULTACO GBR
| ‘ ‘ 33 136 | | 10 156 | | ‘ ‘
WOoOoDS A =1= GBR
I - 1= =] L I I
WRIGHT T GBR
I - 1= =] L 1
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SPAIN

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND |

| FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND
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6x9

2x26

1x45

2x20

6 x 20

2x25

X

60 + 47

X

19/10/69

09/11/69

04/01

18/01

21/01

15/03

16/08
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20/09

IRL

Ireland - Irlande

ANDERSON E

B Hm
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HENDERSON E
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2x26

1x45
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2x25

60 + 47

X

19/10/69

09/11/69

04/01

18/01

21/01

15/03

23/08

20/09

B Hm
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TRIAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1970

SPAIN

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND |
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WATERLOOVILLE

SOLWASTER

NEWTOWNARDS

MATADEPERA
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6x9

2x26

1x45

2x20
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2x25

60 + 47

X

19/10/69

09/11/69

04/01

18/01

21/01

15/03

23/08

20/09

B Hm
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O'NIELL D

TRIAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1970

SPAIN

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND |

| FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND |

KRONACH

ST.CUCUFA

WATERLOOVILLE

SOLWASTER

NEWTOWNARDS

MATADEPERA

HELSINKI

KARLSKOGA

SZKLARSKA POR.

6x9

2x26

1x45

2x20

6 x 20

2x25

60 + 47

X

19/10/69

09/11/69
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18/01

21/01
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23/08

20/09

B Hm
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TRIAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1970

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND | SPAIN | FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND
KRONACH ST.CUCUFA WATERLOOVILLE SOLWASTER NEWTOWNARDS MATADEPERA HELSINKI KARLSKOGA SZKLARSKA POR.
6x9 2x26 1x45 2x20 6 x 20 2x25 X .. 60 + 47 X ..
19/10/69 09/11/69 04/01 18/01 21/01 15/03 16/08 23/08 20/09
NED = Netherlands - Pays-Bas
DE GRAAF BOB MONTESA e NED
\ ‘ ‘ 37 144 \ 31 138 \ \ \ ‘ \
HESTER JELLE MONTESA e NED
R S . fe W[ I [ . I N
POL Poland - Pologne
40 DOMINA ZBIGNIEW WSK | POL
R S - 1 [ . I B
24 SZCZERBAKIEWICZ REMIGIUSZ WSK | POL

21 0f 29 FIM -- CTR



~ TRIAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1970 @

SPAIN

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND |

| FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND

KRONACH

ST.CUCUFA

WATERLOOVILLE

SOLWASTER

NEWTOWNARDS

MATADEPERA

HELSINKI

KARLSKOGA

SZKLARSKA POR.

6x9

2x26

1x45

2x20

6 x 20

2x25

X

60 + 47

X

19/10/69

09/11/69

04/01

18/01

21/01

15/03

16/08

23/08

20/09

SPA = Spain - Espagne
ARNAU JUAN BULTACO | spa
\ 57 143 ‘ ‘ 42 209 ‘ ‘
BORDAS JUAN MONTESA SPA
\ 22 68 ‘ 39 146 \ 24 126 \ ‘
BORDOY JAIME BULTACO | spa
\ 35 95 ‘ \ 31 157 \ ‘
BOSSER EMILIO BULTACO | spa
\ 60 153 ‘ \ \ ‘
21 BULTO IGNACIO BULTACO | spa
\ 13 49 ‘ \ 5 74 \ ‘
CASTELLS E | spa
\ ‘ \ 40 195 \ ‘
CUSIDO JOSE | spa
\ \ \ 38 169 \ ‘
ESTRADA JOSE BULTACO | spa
\ \ \ 43 211 ‘ ‘
FERRE A | spa
\ \ \ 28 145 ‘ ‘
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FONT JUAN

SPAIN

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND |

| FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND |

KRONACH

ST.CUCUFA

WATERLOOVILLE

SOLWASTER

NEWTOWNARDS

MATADEPERA

HELSINKI

KARLSKOGA

SZKLARSKA POR.

6x9

2x26

1x45

2x20

6 x 20

2x25

60 + 47

X

19/10/69

09/11/69

04/01

18/01

21/01

15/03

23/08

20/09

MONTESA

= sra
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TORRENS A

TRIAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1970

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND | SPAIN | FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND |
KRONACH ST.CUCUFA WATERLOOVILLE SOLWASTER NEWTOWNARDS MATADEPERA HELSINKI KARLSKOGA SZKLARSKA POR.
6x9 2x26 1x45 2x20 6 x 20 2x25 X .. 60 + 47 X ..
19/10/69 09/11/69 04/01 18/01 21/01 15/03 16/08 23/08 20/09
= spa
\ \ 32 158 \
= spa
‘ \ 41 203 ‘
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TRIAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1970

| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND |

SPAIN

| FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND

KRONACH

ST.CUCUFA

WATERLOOVILLE

SOLWASTER

NEWTOWNARDS

MATADEPERA

HELSINKI

KARLSKOGA

SZKLARSKA POR.

6x9

2x26

1x45

2x20

6 x 20

2x25

X

60 + 47

X

19/10/69

09/11/69

04/01

18/01

21/01

15/03

16/08

23/08

20/09

H I .
SWE u mmm Sweden - Suede
13 ANDERSSON ERLAND 0SSA = == SWE
9 49 ‘ 10 38 ‘ 10 98 \ \ \ 8 77 ‘ 6 40 ‘
ANDERSSON GOSTA BULTACO = = SWE
\ \ \ 25 117 ‘
ANTONSON PER = = SWE
\ \ ‘ 35 234 ‘
ARVELID ANDERS = = SWE
\ \ ‘ 30 193 ‘
27 BENGTSSON HANS BULTACO = = SWE
ffffffffffff e =« 1 7 [ ]
BERGGREN RUNE = = SWE
25 116 \ \ 22 137 ‘ 19 89 ‘
BERGLUND D BULTACO = = SWE
N A R TN R I . I I
BERGMAN OLLE = = SWE
\ \ ‘ 37 278 ‘
BERGQVIST LENNART = = SWE
\ \ ‘ 33 207 ‘



TRIAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 1970

GERMANY FRANCE G.BRITAIN BELGIUM IRELAND SPAIN FINLAND SWEDEN POLAND
| | I I | I | I | |
KRONACH ST.CUCUFA WATERLOOVILLE SOLWASTER NEWTOWNARDS MATADEPERA HELSINKI KARLSKOGA SZKLARSKA POR.
6x9 2x26 1x45 2x20 6 x 20 2x25 X .. 60 + 47 X ..
19/10/69 09/11/69 04/01 18/01 21/01 15/03 16/08 23/08 20/09
BERSRO BERLIL BULTACO = == SWE
\ \ \ ‘ 20 111 ‘ 26 125 ‘
7 BJORK ROLAND MONTESA = == SWE
‘ 23 69 ‘ 26 122 ‘ 12 64 ‘ ‘ 26 142 ‘ 9 78 ‘ 2 27 ‘ 3 28
BLOM GORON BULTACO E SWE
\ ‘ 49 170 ‘ ‘ ‘ 29 187 ‘
CLIFFORD LARS = == SWE
ffffffffffffffff .. - 1 @1 [= = |
6 EVERTSSON TORE 0SSA = = SWE
‘ ‘ \ \ 5 70 ‘ 4 30 ‘ % 25
HULTEN TONY MONTESA = = SWE
ffffffffffffffff . - 1 @ |=» =« [ |
14 IGELSTROM STIG BULTACO = = SWE
‘ ‘ \ \ 39 184 \ 10 92 ‘ 11 53 ‘ 4 33
JOHANSSON BERNT SPRITE = = SWE
ffffffffffffffff . 1 @ |= =« [ |
JOHANSSON GUST = = SWE
ffffffffffffffff .. - 1 [ [ [ =2 |
JOHANSSON ROLAND SPRITE = = SWE
ffffffffffffffff . 1 @[ [=» =] |
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| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND | SPAIN | FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND |
KRONACH ST.CUCUFA WATERLOOVILLE SOLWASTER NEWTOWNARDS MATADEPERA HELSINKI KARLSKOGA SZKLARSKA POR.
6x9 2x26 1x45 2x20 6 x 20 2x25 X .. 60 + 47 X ..
19/10/69 09/11/69 04/01 18/01 21/01 15/03 16/08 23/08 20/09
KARLSSON KUNO = == SWE
N SR . 1 [ . BEECN N
KARLSSON STIG = == SWE
N SR . 1 [ . AN N
KINDAHL THORE = = SWE
N SR . 1 [ . [z w] ]
LUNDGREN GORAN BULTACO = == SWE
\ ‘ 38 98 ‘ 35 141 \ 21 91 \ \ \ 17 107 ‘ 15 73 ‘
OSTERGREN LARS AKE BULTACO = == SWE
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 19 110 ‘ 17 74 ‘
SANDQVIST AKE = == SWE
N SR . 1 [ . [z mw] ]
4 SELLMAN BENNY MONTESA = = SWE
‘ 2 26 ‘ 7 35 ‘ 20 114 ‘ 4 36 ‘ ‘ 7 80 ‘ 7 71 ‘ 5 34
33 SELLMAN LARS MONTESA = = SWE
\ 12 61 ‘ 16 59 ‘ \ 10 55 \ \ 29 155 \ ‘ 8 43
ZACKRISSON GORAN 0SSA = == SWE
\ 24 96 ‘ ‘ 32 135 \ \ \ 36 164 \ 18 108 ‘ 18 80
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| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND |

SPAIN

| FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND

KRONACH

ST.CUCUFA

WATERLOOVILLE

SOLWASTER

NEWTOWNARDS

MATADEPERA

HELSINKI

KARLSKOGA

SZKLARSKA POR.

6x9

2x26

1x45

2x20

6 x 20

2x25

X

60 + 47

X

19/10/69

09/11/69

04/01

18/01

21/01

15/03

16/08

23/08

20/09

sur IE3 Switzerland - Suisse

BURKI MAX BULTACO B3 su
\ \ 64 174 ‘

GREUTERT BRUNO BULTACO B3 su
\ ‘ 53 132 ‘

LINDER GOTTFRIED BULTACO B3 sui
\ 15 71 ‘ ‘

MENZI HANS RUDOLF 0SSA B3 sui
‘ ‘ 44 113 ‘

MIESCHER KARL SPRITE B3 su
\ ‘ 54 135 \

SAGESSER FERDINAND BULTACO B3 su
\ \ 43 112 ‘

SCHAR UELI 0SSA B3 sui
\ ‘ 66 262 ‘

STOLL WERNER BULTACO B3 sui
\ ‘ 49 128 ‘

WITTEMER MARCEL BULTACO B3 sui
\ ‘ 52 131 ‘
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| GERMANY | FRANCE | G.BRITAIN | BELGIUM | IRELAND | SPAIN | FINLAND | SWEDEN | POLAND |
KRONACH ST.CUCUFA WATERLOOVILLE SOLWASTER NEWTOWNARDS MATADEPERA HELSINKI KARLSKOGA SZKLARSKA POR.
6x9 2x26 1x45 2x20 6 x 20 2x25 X .. 60 + 47 X ..
19/10/69 09/11/69 04/01 18/01 21/01 15/03 16/08 23/08 20/09
WYSS HANS RUDOLF BULTACO B3 sui
\ ‘ 26 73

29 of 29

FIM -- CTR



